
LEADERS ACCOUNT

Date Num Payee Memo Category Amount C Balance
1/2/2024 Balance Adjustment 18.00$              R 38,933.04$            
1/2/2024 1269 A & T Industries Youth Awards-2023129848 Awards (48.20)$             R 38,884.84$            

1/18/2024 1270 Wisconsin Dept Of Revenue Business 600-0000088694-003 Miscellaneous (10.00)$             R 38,874.84$            
1/18/2024 1271 Green Lake County Extrension Office Needle Felting Kits - 9 Miscellaneous (45.00)$             R 38,829.84$            

2/2/2024 1272 Nicholas Oft Fall Forum Promotions (85.00)$             38,744.84$            
2/2/2024 1273 David Oft Fall Forum Promotions (85.00)$             38,659.84$            
2/2/2024 1274 Brenda Oft Fall Forum Promotions (85.00)$             38,574.84$            
2/5/2024 1275 Berlin JournaL Newspaper #176486 Promotions (302.40)$           38,272.44$            

Date BINGO ACCOUNT

Num Payee Memo Category Amount C Balance

12/29/2023 Beginning Balancre 4,784.68$              

1/31/2024 Ending Balance 4,784.68$              

Date
MONEY MARKET

Date Num Payee Memo Category Amount C Balance

12/29/2023 Beginning Balance 7,529.03$              
1/28/2024 Interest Earned Interest Income 1.02$                 R 7,530.05$              

Memorial Account

Date

Num Payee Memo Category Amount C Balance
4/27/2016

5/3/2016 Opening Balance [Memorial Account] -$                   -$                        
6/6/2016 Leaders' Assoc. Mike Burk [LEADERS ACCOUNT] 25.00$              25.00$                    

9/11/2017 Elizabeth Haag Mike Burk Donation 40.00$            65.00$                 
12/7/2018 Leaders' Assoc. Jordan Berghammer (LEADERS ACCOUNT) 25.00$            90.00$                    
6/24/2109 Leaders' Assoc. Dale Schreiber (LEADERS ACCOUNT) 25.00$              115.00$                  
7/16/2019 Penelope Cole Ann Dee Peth Donation 100.00$            215.00$                  
12/9/2019 Kathy Ninneman Marilyn Radtke Donation 75.00$              290.00$                  

12/9/2019 Leaders' Assoc. Duwayne Lohrey (LEADERS ACCOUNT) 25.00$              315.00$                  
1/8/2020 Dan & Jacky Berndt Duwayne Lohrey Donation 25.00$            340.00$                  
2/4/2022 Brian & Kathy Ninneman Duwayne Lohney Donation 25.00$            365.00$                  

10/7/2022 DEP Donna Petit Roy Fleegel Memorial Income 10.00$              375.00$                  
10/6/2023 Leaders' Assoc Roy Fleegel Memorial Income 25.00$              400.00$                  

10/27/2023 Leaders Assoc. Sus Prochnow Memorial Income 25.00$              425.00$                  
Leaders Assoc. Arlene Leppin Memorial Income 25.00$              450.00$                  
Leaders Assoc. Adeline Abel Memorial Income 25.00$              475.00$                  

10/27/2023 Chippya Kettle Corn LLC Jan Londowski Memorial Income 25.00$              500.00$                  
12/12/2023 Gary Goedde Jan Londowski Memorial Income 25.00$              525.00$                  
12/12/2023 Sharon Wolter Jan Londowski Memorial Income 25.00$              550.00$                  

Ambassador Account
10/29/2020

8/9/2021 Opening Balance [AmbassadorCash] 1,778.13$         1,778.13$              
10/25/2022 Deposit Promotions:Ambassador 734.00$            2,512.13$              
11/10/2022 FarmhouseCreations By Vicki Shirts Promotions:Ambassador (590.00)$           1,922.13$              
10/23/2023 Deposit Shirts Promotions:Ambassador 45.00$              1,967.13$              

Jennifer Kutazleb Pizza Paarty Promotions:Ambassador 84.10$              1,883.03$              
DEP shirts Promotions:Ambassador 179.00$            2,062.03$              
dep Vicki Jahnke Shirts Promotions:Ambassador 231.00$            2,293.03$              
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